DRINK)

SOFT DRINKS

COCA- COLA
SPRITE CAN
TONIC WATER
SODA WATER
ORANGE JUICE
PASSION FRUIT
STRAWBERRY PUNCH
ZUURZAK JUICE
WATER MINERAL
REDBULL
ICETEA
LEMONADE
GINGER JUICE

HOT

IRISH COFFEE
CARAMEL MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO

CAFE LATTE

REGULAR

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
STRAWBERRY LATTE
AMERICAN LATTE
GOURMET CAPPUCCINO MINT
CAFFE AMARETTO
MINT TEA

COLD

A CUP OF MILK

ICE LATTE

MOCHA FRAPPE

VANILLA HAZELNUT FRAPPE
BLACK FOREST CAFE SHAKE
STRAWBERRY CAFE SHAKE

120.00
110.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
60.00

200.00
175.00
200.00
100.00

280.00
250.00
150.00
150.00
100.00
125.00
175.00
250.00
150.00
250.00
280.00
100.00

75.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00




SHOTS BOTTLE

PARBO MINI CAN 200.00

HEINEKEN 200.00

PARBO BOTTLE 500.00
RUM

BORGOE GOLD -70CL 150.00 1000.00
BORGOE EXTRA - 70CL 150.00 1000.00
BORGOE 8YEARS - 70CL 200.00 1,750.00

BORGOE 15YEARS - 70CL 300.00 3,000.00
BACARDI SUPERIOR - 75CL 150.00 1,000.00

BACARDI LEMON - 75CL 150.00 1,200.00
BACARDI BLACKRAZZ -75CL 150.00 1,000.00
MALIBU - 70CL 150.00 1,000.00
CHAMPAGNE

MOET CHANDON BRUT - 70 CL 5750.00
MOET CHANDON NECTAR IMPERIAL 6750.00
MOET ICE IMPERIAL - 70 CL 6000.00
MOET CHANDON ICE ROSE - 70 CL 6000.00
MARTINI ASTI 1200.00
PRISTINA 1000.00
WHISKEY

JWRED LABEL - 75 CL 200.00 1,750.00
JW BLACK LABEL - 75 CL 250.00 2,500.00
JW DOUBLE BLACK-100CL  350.00 3,500.00
JW GOLD LABLE - 75CL 350.00 3,500.00
JW 18YEARS 75 CL 600.00 6,000.00
JW BLUE LABLE - 75CL 1200.00 13,000.00
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS 250.00 2,500.00
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS 450.00 5,000.00
DIMPLE - 75 CL 350.00 3,500.00
JACK DANIELS 200.00 2,500.00
COGNAC

COURVOISIER VS - 75 CL 400.00 6,000.00
REMY MARTINVSOP -75CL ~ 350.00 4,000.00
REMY MARTIN XO - 70CL 700.00 10,000.00
HENNESSY VS - 70 CL 350.00 4,500.00
HENNESSY VSOP - 70 CL 700.00 7,000.00

HANAPPIER -75CL 150.00 1,200.00




VODKA

ABSOLUT - 75CL
ABSOLUT - 100CL
CIROC-75CL
CIROC- 100CL

GREY GOOSE - 100CL

ROBERTO CAVALLI - 100CL

BELVEDERE 75 CL
BELVEDERE 100CL
SMIRNOFF RED - 75CL
URSUS - 100CL

TEQUILA

SHOTS BOTTLE

200.00 1,400.00
200.00 1,800.00
300.00 3,000.00
300.00 4,000.00
300.00 3,000.00
300.00 3,000.00
350.00 3,500.00
350.00 3,500.00
200.00 1,400.00
200.00 1,700.00

JOSE CUERVO GOLD -75CL 150.00 1,400.00
JOSE CUERVO ZILVER-75 CL 150.00 1,400.00

PATRON -100CL

LIQUOR

BITTER CAMPARI -75CL

SANDEMAN CHERRY PORTO

AMARETTO-75CL
BAILEY'S 75 CL
KAHLUA -75CL
PASSOA - 75CL
PISANG AMBONG
SAFARI -75CL

TIA MARIA -75CL
SAMBUCA -75CL

BLUE CURACAO BOLTS
GRANDMARNIER -75CL
COINTREAU - 70CL
AMARULA -75CL
SOUTHERN COMFORT

COCKTAILS

KIR ROYAL

OLD FASHIONED
NEGRONI
AMARETTO SOUR
CAIPIRINHA
MOJITO
MARGARITA
COSMOPOLITAN
GIN MARTINI
ESPRESSO MARTINI
LONG ISLAND

SEX ON THE BEACH
VARADERO SUNRISE
GINTONIC
SANGRIA

FROZEN PINA COLADA

400.00 4,800.00

200.00 1,400.00
200.00 1,400.00
200.00 2,000.00
160.00 1,600.00
160.00 1,600.00
160.00 1,600.00
160.00 1,600.00
160.00 1,600.00
200.00 2,000.00
160.00 1,600.00
150.00 1,500.00
300.00 3,000.00
195.00 1,950.00
150.00 1,000.00
150.00 1,000.00

250.00
250.00
350.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
300.00
250.00
250.00
350.00
350.00
300.00
300.00
250.00
350.00
250.00

FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI  250.00

FROZEN PEACH DAIQUIRI
FROZEN PASSION DAIQUIRI

FROZEN MINT DAIQUIRI

250.00
250.00
250.00

PLEASE CHECK WITH WAITING
STAFF FOR VIRGIN COCKTAILS



